HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

1% Term - Mon I** April 2024 - Tue 15" Nov 2024

2" Term —Wed, 16" Nov 2024 - Mon, 31 March 2025

| Easter Holidays
Gudi Padwa

**Fid Ul- Fitr

Ram Navami

May Day

** Bakr Id (Id Ul Zuha)
Independence Day
Ganesh Chaturti
Gandhi Jayanti
Dussehra

Diwali (Half Term)

Guru Nanak Jayathi

Fri, Mar 29" 2024 — Mon, Aprl 1% 2024
Tue, Aprl 9 2024
Thurs, Aprl 111 2024
Wed Aprl 17" 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Mon, Jun 17" 2024
Thurs, Aug 15" 2024
Fri, Sep 6 2024 — Fri, Sep 13t 2024
Wed, Oct 2% 2024
Sat, Oct 12 2024
Mon, Oct 28 2024 — Fri, Nov 15 2024

Fri, Nov 15" 2024

(Back to school — Mon 18™ Nov 2024)

St. Xavier’s Feast

Tues, Dec 32024

Liberation Day Thurs, Dec 1912024
Christmas Mon, Dec 2392024 — Fri, Jan 3" 2025
(Back to school — Mon 6 Jan 2025)

Republic Day Sun, Jan 26" 2025
Mabhashivratri Wed, Feb 26" 2025

Holi Fri, Mar 1412025

EXAM SCHEDULE

Periodic Test I —22"¢ Jul to 29" Jul 2024
Term I Exam — 30" Sep to 8" Oct 2024
Periodic Test — 7" Jan to 14™" Jan 2025
Term II Exam — 10" Mar to 18" Mar 2025



